
MOKRICE 2019 V.5 30.9.2019

Number of individual entries:

RM RW RJM RJW CM CW CJM CJW BM BW BJM BJW

24 18 16 13 41 25 14 9 26 17 6 8

Semifinals: 2 W A:B 1 W C:D

RM RJW

Pool A B C D Pool A B C D

Seeds 3 5 4 6 Seeds 3 5 4 6

10 8 9 7 10 8 9 7

11 13 12 14 11 13 12 14

18 16 17 15 18 16 17 15

19 21 20 22 19 21 20 22

CM CJW

Pool A B C D Pool A B C D

Seeds 3 5 4 6 Seeds 3 5 4 6

10 8 9 7 10 8 9 7

11 13 12 14 11 13 12 14

18 16 17 15 18 16 17 15

19 21 20 22 19 21 20 22

BM BJW

Pool A B C D Pool A B C D

Seeds 3 5 4 6 Seeds 3 5 4 6

10 8 9 7 10 8 9 7

11 13 12 14 11 13 12 14

18 16 17 15 18 16 17 15

19 21 20 22 19 21 20 22
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RW RJM

Pool A B C D Pool A B C D

Seeds 3 5 4 6 Seeds 3 5 4 6

10 8 9 7 10 8 9 7

11 13 12 14 11 13 12 14

18 16 17 15 18 16 17 15

19 21 20 22 19 21 20 22

CW CJM

Pool A B C D Pool A B C D

Seeds 3 5 4 6 Seeds 3 5 4 6

10 8 9 7 10 8 9 7

11 13 12 14 11 13 12 14

18 16 17 15 18 16 17 15

19 21 20 22 19 21 20 22

BW BJM

Pool A B C D Pool A B C D

Seeds 3 5 4 6 Seeds 3 5 4 6

10 8 9 7 10 8 9 7

11 13 12 14 11 13 12 14

18 16 17 15 18 16 17 15

19 21 20 22 19 21 20 22

A B C D

Semifinals: 2 W A:B 1 W C:D
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ELIMINATIONS - 21 double targets

9:00-9:40

A1 1-6 Judge 1 CW 18/19 CM 18/19 7-12 Judge 5 BM 18/19 13-18

B1 2-7 Judge 2 CW 16/21 CM 16/21 8-13 Judge 6 BM 16/21 14-19

C1 3-8 Judge 3 CW 17/20 CM 17/20 9-14 Judge 7 BM 17/20 15-20

D1 4-9 Judge 4 CW 15/22 CM 15/22 10-15 Judge 8 B4 BJW 5/8 BM 15/22 16-21

9:45-10:25

A2 1-6 7-12 Judge 1 CW 11/WA1 CM 11/WA1 13-18 Judge 5 D4 BJW 6/7 BM 11/WA1

B2 2-7 8-13 Judge 2 CW 13/WB1 CM 13/WB1 14-19 Judge 6 BW 13/16 BM 13/WB1

C2 3-8 9-14 Judge 3 CW 12/WC1 CM 12/WC1 15-20 Judge 7 BW 12/17 BM 12/WC1

D2 4-9 10-15 Judge 4 CW 14/WD1 CM 14/WD1 16-21 Judge 8 BW 14/15 BM 14/WD1

10:30-11:10

A3 1-6 Judge 5 BW 10/WA2 BM 10/WA2 7-12 13-18 Judge 1 CW 10/WA2 CM 10/WA2

B3 2-7 Judge 6 BW 8/WB2 BM 8/WB2 8-13 14-19 Judge 2 CW 8/WB2 CM 8/WB2

C3 3-8 Judge 7 BW 9/WC2 BM 9/WC2 9-14 15-20 Judge 3 CW 9/WC2 CM 9/WC2

D3 4-9 Judge 8 BW 7/WD2 BM 7/WD2 10-15 16-21 Judge 4 CW 7/WD2 CM 7/WD2
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11:15-11:55

A4 1-6 Judge 1 CW 3/WA3 CM 3/WA3 7-12 Judge 5 BW 3/WA3 BM 3/WA3 13-18

B4 2-7 Judge 2 CW 5/WB3 CM 5/WB3 8-13 Judge 6 BW 5/WB3 BM 5/WB3 14-19

C4 3-8 Judge 3 CW 4/WC3 CM 4/WC3 9-14 Judge 7 BW 4/WC3 BM 4/WC3 15-20

D4 4-9 Judge 4 CW 6/WD3 CM 6/WD3 10-15 Judge 8 BW 6/WD3 BM 6/WD3 16-21

12:00-12:40

WA : WB 1-6 Judge 3 C3 RJW 9/12 7-12 Judge 1 A3 RJW 10/11 B3 RJW 8/13 13-18

WC : WD 2-7 Judge 7 C4 CJW 4/9 D4 CJW 6/7 8-13 Judge 2 CW WA/WB CM WA/WB 14-19 Judge 6 BW WA/WB BM WA/WB

WA : WB 3-8 Judge 5 B4 CJW 5/8 9-14 15-20

WC : WD 4-9 10-15 Judge 4 CW WC/WD CM WC/WD 16-21 Judge 8 BW WC/WD BM WC/WD

14:00-14:40

A1 1-6 7-12 13-18 Judge 1 RM 18/19 A4 RJW 3/WA3

B1 2-7 8-13 Judge 7 CJW WA/WB CJW WC/WD 14-19 Judge 2 RM 16/21 B4 RJW 5/WB3

C1 W:W 3-8 Judge 5 BJW WA/WB BJW WC/WD 9-14 15-20 Judge 3 RM 17/20 C4 RJW 4/WC3

D1 W:W 4-9 Judge 6 BJM A/B BJM C/D 10-15 16-21 Judge 4 RM 15/22 D4 RJW 6/7
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14:45-15:25

A2 1-6 Judge 1 RM 11/WA1 RJW WA/WB 7-12 Judge 5 RW 11/18 RJW WC/WD 13-18

B2 2-7 Judge 2 RM 13/WB1 8-13 Judge 6 RW 13/16 RJM 13/16 14-19

C2 3-8 Judge 3 RM 12/WC1 9-14 Judge 7 RW 12/17 15-20

D2 4-9 Judge 4 RM 14/WD1 10-15 Judge 8 RW 14/15 RJM 14/15 16-21

15:30-16:10

A3 1-6 7-12 Judge 1 RM 10/WA2 CJM 10/11 13-18 Judge 5 RW 10/WA2 RJM 10/11

B3 2-7 8-13 Judge 2 RM 8/WB2 CJM 8/13 14-19 Judge 6 RW 8/WB2 RJM 8/WB2

C3 3-8 9-14 Judge 3 RM 9/WC2 CJM 9/12 15-20 Judge 7 RW 9/WC2 RJM 9/WC2

D3 4-9 10-15 Judge 4 RM 7/WD2 CJM 7/14 16-21 Judge 8 RW 7/WD2 RJM 7/WD2

16:15-16:55

A4 1-6 Judge 5 RW 3/WA3 RJM 3/WA3 7-12 13-18 Judge 1 RM 3/WA3 CJM 3/WA3

B4 2-7 Judge 6 RW 5/WB3 RJM 5/WB3 8-13 14-19 Judge 2 RM 5/WB3 CJM 5/WB3

C4 3-8 Judge 7 RW 4/WC3 RJM 4/WC3 9-14 15-20 Judge 3 RM 4/WC3 CJM 4/WC3

D4 4-9 Judge 8 RW 6/WD3 RJM 6/WD3 10-15 16-21 Judge 4 RM 6/WD3 CJM 6/WD3
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17:00-17:40 WA:WB 1-6 Judge 5 RM WA/WB CJM WA/WB 8-13 Judge 7 RW WA/WB RJM WA/WB

WC:WD 2-7 Judge 6 RM WC/WD CJM WC/WD 10-15 Judge 8 RW WC/WD RJM WC/WD

SEMIFINALS - 1 course (2 targets with 2 faces (Φ20, Φ40), 2xΦ60, 2xΦ80)

9:00 9:24 1:WCD Judge 1 BJW

2:WAB Judge 2 BJW

9:06 9:30 1:WCD Judge 3 BJM

2:WAB Judge 4 BJM

9:12 9:36 1:WCD Judge 5 RJW

2:WAB Judge 6 RJW

9:18 9:42 1:WCD Judge 7 RJM

2:WAB Judge 8 RJM

9:24 9:48 1:WCD Judge 9 CJW

2:WAB Judge 1 CJW

9:30 9:54 1:WCD Judge 2 CJM

2:WAB Judge 3 CJM

9:36 10:00 1:WCD Judge 4 BW

2:WAB Judge 5 BW

9:42 10:06 1:WCD Judge 6 BM

2:WAB Judge 7 BM

9:48 10:12 1:WCD Judge 8 RW

2:WAB Judge 9 RW

9:54 10:18 1:WCD Judge 1 RM

2:WAB Judge 2 RM

10:00 10:24 1:WCD Judge 3 CW

2:WAB Judge 4 CW

10:06 10:30 1:WCD Judge 5 CM

2:WAB Judge 6 CM
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NUMBER OF TEAMS Max. 8 6 4 4

MT WT MJT WJT 1/4 4 matches 2 matches+2 byes

14 6 4 4 1/2 2 matches 2 matches 2 matches2 matches

TEAM MATCHES - 2 courses with 4 double targets

11:00-11:45 1/4 Judge 1 MT 1/4 Judge 5 WT 3/6

Judge 2 MT Judge 6 WT 4/5

Judge 3 MT Judge 7 WT bye 1

Judge 4 MT Judge 8 WT bye 2

11:55-12:40  1/2 Judge 5 1/2 WJT  1/2 Judge 1 1/2 MJT

Judge 6 1/2 WJT Judge 2 1/2 MJT

Judge 7 1/2 WT Judge 3 1/2 MT

Judge 8 1/2 WT Judge 4 1/2 MT

TEAM FINALS - final course with 4 double targets

14:00 Bronze WJT

14:25 Gold WJT

14:50 Bronze MJT

15:15 Gold MJT

15:40 Bronze WT

16:05 Gold WT

16:30 Bronze MT

16:55 Gold MT
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INDIVIDUAL FINALS

9:00 Bronze BJW

9:15 Gold BJW

9:30 Bronze BJM

9:45 Gold BJM

10:00 Bronze RJW

10:15 Gold RJW

10:30 Bronze RJM

10:45 Gold RJM

11:00 Bronze CJW

11:15 Gold CJW

11:30 Bronze CJM

11:45 Gold CJM

13:00 Bronze BW

13:15 Gold BW

13:30 Bronze BM

13:45 Gold BM

14:00 Bronze RW

14:15 Gold RW

14:30 Bronze RM

14:45 Gold RM

15:00 Bronze CW

15:15 Gold CW

15:30 Bronze CM

15:45 Gold CM

16:15-18:00 Awarding and closing
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